CBSE Affiliation No: 430352

Book No. U5

.
1

© o N o u»

1.
12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
o1
Note: - Certified that the above infl

l;mar'at Pankplic S(:hnnl[” J

CHHANI ROAD, VADODARA

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

School code: 10330

05 _ Admission No. 231 Sr. No. 351

KUSHAGRA AMIT GUPTA
3 Father's/Guardian’s Name AMIT
EIGHTH JULY

Name of the student

Mother's Name PRITI o

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) (In figures)_08-07-2013  (In words) _
TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN

Piace of Birh AHMEDABAD o

Nationality INDIAN _ ‘ - -

Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Casle or Schedule Tribe or OBC HINDU -

Date of admission with class _02-04-2019 STD:-1 (FIRST)

Class in which the student last studied (In figures) v ____(In words) FIFTH

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result MARCH-2024

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class _~

Subjects Studied 1 _ENGLISH SCIENCE 3 SOCIAL SCIENCE 4 MATHEMATICS
5 GUJARATI 6 COMPUTER "7 HINDI

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class YES
(In words) _SIXTH o

If so, 1o which class (In figures) VI

Month upto which the student has paid school dues | MARCH-2024
Out of 212 InGrade ¥V

Attendance _197
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)

Games played or exira- curricular activities in which the student usually took part (mention achievement

level therein) =
General Conduct GOOD -
Date of issue of certificate 28-03-20224

Any otherremarks _~
241911022071910054

ormation is in accordance with school records. No change in any entry

Vet L —

Student’'s UID number __
in this certificate

shall be made except by the authority issuing it.

principal
HO{

ot~ : ,/"‘
O d); o) ’)% GUIARKT BT SCF

ik Class Teacher

Checked by (\hl‘ vt lr-r"f\""if‘,‘




