

Gujarat Public School



CHHANI ROAD, VADODARA

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

CI	BSE Affi	iliation No: 4	30352	School code: 10330
Bo	ok No. 0	5	Admission No. 231	Sr. No. 351
			USHAGRA AMIT GUPTA	
2.		Name PRITI	3. Father's/Guardian's	Name AMIT
			n Era) (In figures) 08-07-2013 (In words	
TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN				•
5.	Place of	Birth AHMED	ABAD	
6.	Nationali	ity INDIAN		
7.	Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe or OBC HINDU			
8.	Date of admission with class 02-04-2019 STD:-1 (FIRST)			
9.	Class in	which the stude	nt last studied (In figures) V (In	words) FIFTH
10.). School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result MARCH-2024			
			e/twice in the same class	
12.	Subjects	Studied 1 ENG		CIAL SCIENCE 4 MATHEMATICS
	5 GUJARATI 6 COMPUTER 7 HINDI / 10			
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class YES			
	If so, to which class (In figures) VI (In words) SIXTH			
14.	Month up	oto which the st	udent has paid school dues MARCH-2024	V
15.	Attendand	ce 197	Out of 212	In Grade V
16.	6. Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)			
17.	7. Games played or extra- curricular activities in which the student usually took part (mention achievement			
	level ther	ein)		
18.	General C	Conduct GOOL		
19.	Date of is	sue of certificat	e 28-03-20224	
20.	Any other	remarks		
21.	Student's	UID number	241911022071910054	
Note	or - Cortifie	d that the above	information is in accordance with school recor by the authority issuing it.	rds. No change in any entry in this certificate
	Ofen	2	Checked by	Principal GUJARAT PHRENE SCHO